16 . Angouléme Charente F.C.
16 . C.S. Leroy Angouléme

16 . E.S. Champniers / A.S. St-Yrieix
17 . E.S. La Rochelle (2)

19 . E.S.A. Brive

23 . E.S. Guérétoise

79 . F.C. Chauray

79 . Chamois Niortais F.C. (2)
79 . Thouars Foot 79

86 . S.0. Chatellerault

86 . Poitiers F.C. (2)

87 . Limoges F.C.

POULE A

. F.C. Bressuire / Espérance de Terves

. G.J. Bocafoot 79

. C.0O. Cerizay / E.S. Pinbrécieres

. Eveil Le Tallud

. F.C. Nueillaubiers

. Thouars Foot 79 (2)

. E.S. Buxerolles

. S.0. Chétellerault (2)

. L.L. Ligugé / F.C. Smarves 1936 / U.S. Iteuil
. G.J. Mable et Vienne

. U.S. Migné-Auxances

. J.S. Nieuil I'Espoir / U.S. Les Roches La Vill

POULE C

. Angouléme Charente F.C. (2)

. G.J. Foot Bandiat Tardoire

. U.S.A. Montbron

. G.J. Avenir Charente Est

. O.F.C. de Ruelle

. E.F. Cantonal Cellois

. A.S. du Pays Mellois

. U.E.S. Montmorillon

. U.S. Vivonne / E.S. Chéateau-Larcher
. C.S. Feytiat

. U.S. Bessines-Morterolles / U.S. Nantiat / A.S
. A.S. St-Junien

edieu / E.S. Nouaillé

. St-Jouvent / U.S.A. Compreignac

POULE B

16.
16.

16

G.J. Alliance Foot 3 B
U.A. Cognac

. Jarnac Sports
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
79.
79.

79 . Stade Vouillé / A.S. Aiff res

E.S.A. Aytré

F.C. Périgny
Rochefort F.C.

E.S. Saintes Football
U.S. Saujon

S.C. St-Jean d'Angély
U.A. Niort St-Florent
O.L. St-Liguaire Niort

POULE D

19.
19.
19.
19.
23.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87 . C.A. Rilhac-R ancon
87.

A.S. Briviste / A.S.P.O. Brive
Tulle Football Corréze

E.S. Ussac

E.S. Ussel

E.S.M. La Souterraine

A.S. Aixe sur Vienne

J.A. Isle

A.S. St-Louis Val de I'Aurence
Limoges F.C. (2)

A.S. Panazol

U.S. St-Léonard de Noblat

LIGUE DU CENTRE-OUEST - 102, rue d'Angouléme - 1640 0 PUYMOYEN

Tél : 05.45.61.83.97 - Fax : 05.45.61.83.98
competitions@Ico fff.fr



